
EnviroAfrica I&AP List for: DENC Ref:

Environmental  Planning  and  Impact  Assessment  Consultants Advert Placed: Date:

Omgewingsbeplanning  en  Impakbeoordeling Konsultante

No. Title Initials/Name Surname Affiliation Postal Address Town/City Code Telephone Fax E-mail

1.1 Ms Samantha Titus Nama Khoi Municipality Municial Manager PO Box 17 Springbok 8240 (054) 933 1000 (054) 933 0252
municipal.manager@namakhoi.gov.za

2.1 MS Samantha Titus 
Nama Khoi Municipality 

PO Box 17 Springbok 8240 (054) 933 1000 (054) 933 0252 municipal.manager@namakhoi.gov.za

3.1 Mailrops done

4.1 Mr Samantha Titus Nama Khoi Muicipality Municipal Manager PO Box 17 Springbok 8240 (054) 933 1000 (054) 933 0252
municipal.manager@namakhoi.gov.za

4.2 Mr Deon Magerman Nama Khoi Municipality (Municipal Planner) PO Box 17 Springbok 8240 0277188118 deon.magerman@namakhoi.gov.za
4.3 Ms Jana Visagie Nama Khoi Municipality (Admin) PO Box 17 Springbok 8240 jana.visagie@namakhoi.gov.za

4.4 Mr Christiaan Fortuin Namakwa District Municipality Mucipal Manager Private Bag X20 Springbok 8240 (027) 712 8000 (027) 712 8040 info@namakwa-dm.gov.za 

5.1 Mr Paulus van Reenen Ward Councillor PO Box 17 Springbok 8240 0761138491 paulus.vanreenen@namakhoi.gov.za

6.1

7.1 Mr Wonders Mothibi (HOD)
NC Department of Agriculture, Land Reform and 

Rural Development
Private Bag X5018 Kimberley 8300 053 838 9100 (053)8314685/3635

7.2 Ms Jacoline Mans NC Department Agriculture, Forestry, Fisheries P.O.Box 2782 Upington 8800 054 338 5909 054 334 0030 JacolineMa@daff.gov.za 

7.3 Mr Steven Shibambu Northern Cape Department of Water and Sanitation Private Bag X5912 Upington 8800 054 338 5819 086 699 2007 shibambus@dws.gov.za

Mr Glen Stekenkamp Department of Water and Sanitation 28 Central Road, Beaconsfield Kimberley 8300 053 836 7600/519
warmslowervaal@dws.gov.za/ 

Mokhoantlel@dws.gov.za

7.4 Ms Gail Letimela
Northern Cape Department of Environment and 

Nature Conservation
Longstreet /Private Bag x 6102 Kimberley 8300 053 8077300/462 0538313530 GLetimela@ncpg.gov.za>

Komaggas Water Supply 

INITIAL INVITATION TO REGISTER  
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7.5 Mr T Mtombeni
Northern Cape Department of Environment and 

Nature Conservation
Longstreet /Private Bag x 6103 Kimberley 8301 071 673 7525 Tmthombeni@ncpg.gov.za

7.6 Mr. Kholekile Nogwili Department of Roads and Public Works PO Box 3132 Kimberley 8301 053 838 5202 053 832 7380 knogwili@ncpg.gov.za 

7.7 Ms. Natasha Higgitt South African Heritage Resource Agency (SAHRA) P.O.Box 4637 Cape Town 8000 021 462 4502 021 462 4509 nhiggitt@sahra.org.za 

7.8 Mr Peter Cloete DENC Springbok Biodiversity Private Bag X16 Springbok 8240 0832928155

7.9 Mr. Steven Jonkers Department of Health (HOD) Private Bag X5049 Kimberley 8300 (053) 830 2100 (053) 833 4394 lizelsmith@ncpg.gov.za

8.1 Ms.

8.2 Ms.

Maildrops done

9.1

 9. Other

8. Neighbours/Surrounding Property Owners
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